
CLINICAL PREGNANCIES: FRESH CYCLES 

 O&G PARTNERS FERTILITY CTR 

SC Ng (2012) 

134 

196 

25.4 
34.1 

41.8 

45.5 36.6* 

* Max 2 embryos 



CLINICAL PREGNANCIES:  
MINIMAL STIMULATION 

 O&G PARTNERS FERTILITY CTR 

SC Ng (2012) 

11 

30.0 

20.0 20.0 

24.1 

35 



PREGNANCY RATES  
AFTER THAW OF FROZEN EMBRYOS 

 O&G PARTNERS FERTILITY CTR 

SC Ng (2012) 

35 

22.8 
27.8 

37.0 
38.9 

46.7 
36.7 

31.1* 

* Max 2 embryos 



PREGNANCY RATES  
By AGE 

 O&G PARTNERS FERTILITY CTR 

60.0% 

39.0% 

29.5% 

15.0% 

SC Ng. 2012 

68.4% 

43.5% 

32.3% 

20.0% 


